OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Full Length Rear Center Console

19" 8-spoke Painted Alloy Sport Wheels
Aluminum Fascia Panels

Dark Stained Burr Walnut Veneer
Wood & Hide-trimmed Steering Wheel
Electric Glass Solar-panel Sunroof
Convenience Pkg

Drilled Alloy Sport Foot Pedals
Deep-pile Carpet Mats W/leather
Trimming

Mulliner Alloy Fuel-filler Cap

Saddle Leather

Dark Sapphire Paint

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EPA FUEL ECONOMY RATING

City 11/hwy 18 (6.0l Engine/6-speed Auto
Trans)

EXTERIOR

Pwr Sunroof W/sunshade

Traditional Bentley Matrix Grille

Fog Lamps

Oval Tail Lamps

Color-keyed Pwr Folding Heated
Electrochromic Pwr Mirrors W/integrated
Turn Signals

Rain-sensing Windsheild Wipers

INTERIOR

Rear Heated Bench Seat W/pwr Lumbar
Support

Full-hide Leather Seating Upholstery

& Interior Trim

Instrumentation-inc: Tachometer, Trip

Computer, Low Fuel Level, External Temp

Display, Compass, Clock

Front/rear Parking Distance Sensors
Tire Pressure Monitoring System
Infotainment Centralized Control System

Model Continental Flying Spur
Year 2006

VIN SCBBR53W468036055
Trim (4-PLACE SEATING)
Color Dark Sapphire

Engine  6.0L DOHC 48-Valve EFI

Twin-Turbocharged W12 Engine

CITY MPG

11

Electrochromic Rearview Mirror
Front/rear Reading Lights

Genuine Burr Walnut Veneer Trim
Pwr Rear Sunshade

Rear Fold-down Center Armrest-inc:
Storage & Dual Cupholders

MECHANICAL

6-speed Automatic Transmission W/manual
Shift & Column-mounted Shifter Paddles
Electronic Stability Program (esp)
Automatic Load-leveling Suspension
P275/40zr19 Performance Tires

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
Electronic Brake Force Distribution

Twin Stainless Steel Oval Tail Pipes

SAFETY

Traction Control System

Driver/front Passenger Frontal Airbags
Dual Front/rear Side Mounted Airbags
Front/rear Head/side-curtain Airbags
Front/rear 3-point Seat Belts
Wi/pre-tensioners

Child Seat Anchors

Total Base Price

Full Length Rear Center Console
19" 8-spoke Painted Alloy Sport Wheels

Aluminum Fascia Panels

Dark Stained Burr Walnut Veneer
Wood & Hide-trimmed Steering Wheel
Electric Glass Solar-panel Sunroof

Convenience Pkg

Mulliner Alloy Fuel-filler Cap

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

Drilled Alloy Sport Foot Pedals
Deep-pile Carpet Mats W/leather Trimming

HIGHWAY MPG

18

$164,990.00

$7,190.00
$2,440.00
$2,340.00
$1,490.00
$1,340.00
$990.00
$840.00
$590.00
$490.00
$290.00

$182,990.00




