# CITY MPG



### **HIGHWAY MPG**

18

#### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Full Length Rear Center Console
- \* 19" 8-spoke Painted Alloy Sport Wheels
- \* Aluminum Fascia Panels
- \* Dark Stained Burr Walnut Veneer
- \* Wood & Hide-trimmed Steering Wheel
- \* Electric Glass Solar-panel Sunroof
- \* Convenience Pkg
- \* Drilled Alloy Sport Foot Pedals
- \* Deep-pile Carpet Mats W/leather Trimming
- \* Mulliner Alloy Fuel-filler Cap
- \* Saddle Leather
- \* Dark Sapphire Paint

## STANDARD EQUIPMENT EPA FUEL ECONOMY RATING

 City 11/hwy 18 (6.0l Engine/6-speed Auto Trans)

#### **EXTERIOR**

- \* Pwr Sunroof W/sunshade
- \* Traditional Bentley Matrix Grille
- \* Fog Lamps
- \* Oval Tail Lamps
- \* Color-keyed Pwr Folding Heated Electrochromic Pwr Mirrors W/integrated Turn Signals
- \* Rain-sensing Windsheild Wipers

#### INTERIOR

- Rear Heated Bench Seat W/pwr Lumbar Support
- Full-hide Leather Seating Upholstery
  & Interior Trim
- Instrumentation-inc: Tachometer, Trip Computer, Low Fuel Level, External Temp Display, Compass, Clock
- \* Front/rear Parking Distance Sensors
- \* Tire Pressure Monitoring System
- \* Infotainment Centralized Control System

- \* Electrochromic Rearview Mirror
- \* Front/rear Reading Lights
- \* Genuine Burr Walnut Veneer Trim
- \* Pwr Rear Sunshade
- \* Rear Fold-down Center Armrest-inc: Storage & Dual Cupholders

#### **MECHANICAL**

- \* 6-speed Automatic Transmission W/manual Shift & Column-mounted Shifter Paddles
- \* Electronic Stability Program (esp)
- \* Automatic Load-leveling Suspension
- \* P275/40zr19 Performance Tires
- \* 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
- \* Electronic Brake Force Distribution
- Twin Stainless Steel Oval Tail Pipes

#### **SAFETY**

- \* Traction Control System
- \* Driver/front Passenger Frontal Airbags
- \* Dual Front/rear Side Mounted Airbags
- \* Front/rear Head/side-curtain Airbags
- \* Front/rear 3-point Seat Belts W/pre-tensioners
- \* Child Seat Anchors

Model	Continental Flying Spur
Year	2006
VIN	SCBBR53W468036055
Trim	(4-PLACE SEATING)
Color	Dark Sapphire
Engine	6.0L DOHC 48-Valve EFI
	Twin-Turbocharged W12 Engine

Total Base Price	\$164,990.00
Full Length Rear Center Console	\$7,190.00
19" 8-spoke Painted Alloy Sport Wheels	\$2,440.00
Aluminum Fascia Panels	\$2,340.00
Dark Stained Burr Walnut Veneer	\$1,490.00
Wood & Hide-trimmed Steering Wheel	\$1,340.00
Electric Glass Solar-panel Sunroof	\$990.00
Convenience Pkg	\$840.00
Drilled Alloy Sport Foot Pedals	\$590.00
Deep-pile Carpet Mats W/leather Trimming	\$490.00
Mulliner Alloy Fuel-filler Cap	\$290.00

MSRP \$182,990.00